



Bid Tabulation

Village of Ada
 Buckeye Avenue One-Way Traffic Flow
 October 9, 2024

A&A Safety, Inc.
 Amelia, OH

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	630	REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGN AND DISPOSAL	EACH	4	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$25.21	\$100.84
2	630	REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED POST SUPPORT AND DISPOSAL	EACH	7	\$20.00	\$140.00	\$33.62	\$235.34
3	630	GROUND MOUNTED SUPPORT, NO. 3 POST	FT.	152	\$20.00	\$3,040.00	\$34.53	\$5,248.56
4	630	SIGN, FLAT SHEET	EACH	106	\$35.00	\$3,710.00	\$28.89	\$3,062.34
5	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
6	644	STOP LINE	FT.	355	\$12.00	\$4,260.00	\$8.70	\$3,088.50
7	644	CROSSWALK LINE, 12"	FT.	79	\$15.00	\$1,185.00	\$8.30	\$655.70
8	644	TRANSVERSE/DIAGONAL LINES	FT.	420	\$10.00	\$4,200.00	\$5.85	\$2,457.00
9	644	PARKING LOT STALL MARKING, 4"	FT.	1308	\$3.00	\$3,924.00	\$5.85	\$7,651.80
10	644	HANDICAP SYMBOL MARKING	EACH	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
11	644	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING	FT.	530	\$3.00	\$1,590.00	\$2.15	\$1,139.50
12	644	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (HANDICAP PARKING AREA)	S.F.	180	\$4.00	\$720.00	\$2.75	\$495.00 *1
TOTAL						\$33,099.00		\$25,484.58 *2

*1 Total given was \$4,977.50

*2 Total given was \$29,967.08